
 
Wedstrijdnr. 196  Zondag 26 JUNI 2010 

PROVINCIALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN   – G. Bontinckstadion Sint- Niklaas. 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

W.196    Blz. 1� 

 
 

             

             

     
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames FINALE Uur=10:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 3903 De Veylder Annelore       EA    12.13   99  
 2 5015 Smeulders Sarah           STAX  13.36   99  
 3 4871 Van Der Borght Lore       RIEM  14.08   99  
 4 4287 Van Damme Hannah          RCG   14.64   99  
 5 3496 Van Renterghem Lisa       HALE  15.13   00  
 6 3821 Segers  Nathalie          VITA  17.71   99  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames FINALE Uur=10:37 
Reeks:2 
 1 4757 Hartmann Iris             STAX  11.19   99  
 2 3547 Dhont Hanne               DEIN  11.46   99  
 3 3693 Buysse Fien               DEIN  11.88   99  
 4 3763 Coquyt Justine            RCG   12.00   00  
 5 3640 Goossens Zita             AVLO  13.05   00  
 6 4163 Van Canneyt Hanne         VS    13.60   99  
 7 4354 De Pauw Giske             VOLH  15.25   99  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren FINALE Uur=10:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 4380 Van Der Cammen Robbe      VITA  12.54   00  
 2 3990 Daneel Wannes             AVLO  12.59   99  
 3 4163 Geirnaert Tristen         DEIN  12.92   99  
 4 3832 Wolfcarius Edward         STAX  13.60   00  
 5 3801 De Cock Jeff              KAAG  13.91   00  
 6 3907 Ingelaere Jarni           DEIN  14.11   00  
 7 3923 Roels Maarten             ACW   14.12   00  
 8 4404 Omblets Sander            HAMM  15.13   00  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren FINALE Uur=10:42 
Reeks:2 
 1 3918 Cautaerts Justin          DEIN  11.01   99  
 2 3902 Ballinckx Berend          DEIN  11.33   99  
 3 4292 Coppieters Evert          EA    11.51   99  
 4 4650 Biebaut Sander            RCG   11.55   00  
 5 3930 Wynant Maarten            EA    11.63   99  
 6 3994 Van Puyvelde Ben          AVLO  11.74   99  
 7 4410 De Waele Seppe            ASVO  13.18   99  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames FINALE Uur=10:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 6641 Wolfcarius Theresa        STAX  11.00   98  
 2 7043 Huyghe Ruth               HAMM  11.57   97  
 3 7098 De Waele Nienke           ASVO  11.77   97  
 4 7267 Braekman Sharon           STAX  11.83   97  
 5 7081 Demaret Merel             KAAG  12.06   98  
 6 7989 De Wachter Lize           ACW   13.96   98  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames FINALE Uur=10:46 
Reeks:2 
 1 6917 Segers Rebecca            VITA  10.18   97  
 2 6966 Sprangers Fien            DEIN  10.19   98  
 3 6868 Achten Helena             RCG   10.31   97  
 4 7347 Gyenes Nora               VOLH  10.47   97  
 5 6501 De Clercq Bowen           LAT   11.07   97  
 6 6518 De Roover Justine         ZELE  11.22   97  
 7 6527 Willaert Melissa          ZELE  12.09   98  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren FINALE Uur=10:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 7109 Jacobs Sven               EA    14.88   97  
 2 7195 Goossens Robin            AVLO  15.67   97  
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 3 7221 Dumon Reindert            KAAG  15.77   98  
 4 7332 Gabriel Maarten           VITA  16.89   97  
 5 7542 Omblets Joren             HAMM  17.20   98  
 6 7164 Van Puyvelde Stef         AVLO  17.46   98  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren FINALE Uur=10:57 
Reeks:2 
 1 7209 Bouvijn Lowie             DEIN  13.74   97  
 2 7281 Owusu Dylan               RCG   14.42   97  
 3 7820 Vierbergen Toon           VOLH  16.17   97  
 4 6912 Paepe Lennart             ACME  17.53   97  
  7868 Capiau Tobias             VS        NA     97  
  7286 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       RCG       NA     98  
 
150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 6843 Van Lancker Ina           VS    19.51   98  
 2 6701 Van Steenlandt Sofie      ACW   19.81   97  
 3 6504 Huys Marianne             ACME  20.46   97  
 4 6868 Achten Helena             RCG   20.90   97  
 5 6776 Moens Febe                AVLO  21.03   97  
 6 6758 Van De Casseye Hanne      VS    21.67   97  
 7 6527 Willaert Melissa          ZELE  22.59   98  
 
150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:2 
 1 6808 Van Steenbrugge Ellen     DEIN  21.44   97  
 2 7194 Casteels Helinde          VS    21.54   97  
 3 7134 De Roeck Maya             VS    21.64   98  
 4 6960 Polet Felice              DEIN  22.99   97  
  6756 Rubbrecht Lien            VS        NG     97  
  6755 Van Loo Nette             AVLO      NG     97  
 
150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:3 
 1 7347 Gyenes Nora               VOLH  20.83   97  
 2 7081 Demaret Merel             KAAG  22.83   98  
 3 6639 Cornelis Jacintha         KAAG  22.84   98  
 4 7267 Braekman Sharon           STAX  23.12   97  
 5 6632 Van Haelter Hanne         KAAG  25.07   97  
  6899 Tytgat Celestine          DEIN      NG     97  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=11:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 7223 Van Heesvelde Dries       KAAG  19.84   97  
 2 7158 Lauwaert Laurens          VS    20.41   98  
 3 7282 Rahoens Creo              RCG   21.10   98  
 4 6946 Botte Stef                ASVO  21.37   98  
 5 7194 Van Assche Sander         AVLO  21.42   98  
 6 7233 Stijven Jeroen            ZELE  21.70   97  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=11:45 
Reeks:2 
 1 7660 Tas Frederik              LEBB  21.98   98  
 2 7222 Benschop Edward           KAAG  22.10   98  
 3 7820 Vierbergen Toon           VOLH  22.45   97  
 4 7144 De Backer Brandon         AVLO  22.84   97  
 5 7408 Jennen Robrecht           ACW   23.28   97  
 6 8023 Eggermont Jan             STAX  23.66   97  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=11:45 
Reeks:3 
 1 7422 Wailly Hendrik            EA    21.73   97  
 2 8265 Govaert Lennert           ACW   22.63   97  
 3 7111 De Graef Anton            EA    23.44   97  
 4 7082 Duchatelet Thomas         DEIN  23.62   98  
 5 6928 De Wispelaere Jelle       ZELE  24.36   97  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames REEKSEN Uur=13:36 
Reeks:1 
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 1 906 De Rycke Britt            ACW   9.69   01  
 2 26 Van Hecke Manon           ZELE  10.15   01  
 3 209 De Mesmaeker Eline        EA    10.70   02  
 4 457 Cornu Yara                VOLH  10.99   01  
 5 43 De Raeve Maite            KAAG  11.08   02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames REEKSEN Uur=13:36 
Reeks:2 
 1 455 Naudts Anke               VOLH  9.74   01  
 2 4 Claessens Melissa*        ACME  10.21   01  
 3 374 Coquyt Maxence            RCG   10.30   02  
 4 1344 De Raeve  Maud            KAAG  10.68   02  
 5 13 Van Hooreweder Febe       ACME  11.05   01  
 6 927 Schockaert Lara           ALVA  11.30   02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames REEKSEN Uur=13:36 
Reeks:3 
 1 336 Ingels Marthe             KAAG  9.98   01  
 2 806 Vanrysselberghe Lara      ASVO  10.06   01  
 3 775 Lison Felien              STAX  10.14   01  
 4 510 Roelandt Britt            LEBB  10.73   02  
 5 8 Roels Febe                ACME  10.81   02  
 6 471 De Muer Emma              DEIN  11.27   02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 497 Segers Daniel             VITA  9.44   01  
 2 217 De Prycker Pieterjan      ACW   9.58   01  
 3 2221 Baele Jens                ACME  9.71   01  
 4 2314 Van De Walle Liam         ACME  10.32   01  
 5 53 De Schanfeleire Kjell     ASVO  10.33   02  
 6 241 Van Den Broeck Bert       EA    11.52   03  
 7 222 Van Daele Fre             ACW   11.72   02  
 8 2181 Cornu Yorben              VOLH  12.69   03  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:52 
Reeks:2 
 1 276 De Smet Yann              VS    9.36   01  
 2 824 Buffel Simon              RCG   9.47   01  
 3 1705 Van Kerckhove Arne        LAT   9.59   01  
 4 348 Sprangers Liam            KAAG  9.91   01  
 5 1914 De Decker Sam             ACW   10.15   01  
 6 233 Peerlinck Seppe           EA    11.29   02  
 7 2153 Vannerom Boris            DEIN  11.79   02  
 8 133 Steyaert  Stijn           STAX  12.59   03  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:52 
Reeks:3 
 1 5 Gilson Piotr              ACME  9.31   01  
 2 576 De Merlier Jef            ASVO  9.53   01  
 3 444 Cherlet Joost             RCG   9.73   01  
 4 269 Ros Xander                AVLO  10.11   02  
 5 137 Verstappe  Wouter         STAX  10.37   01  
 6 1516 De Cock Cedric            ACW   10.58   02  
 7 519 Desmidt Aiden-quinn       ACW   10.69   02  
 8 340 Coppens Pieter            AVLO  10.69   02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren REEKSEN Uur=13:52 
Reeks:4 
 1 2222 Baele Jarne               ACME  9.34   02  
 2 1164 Evrard Benjamin           ACME  9.55   02  
 3 296 Van Herreweghe Thomas     RIEM  9.69   02  
 4 12 Bafort Joachim            ACME  9.98   01  
 5 2267 De Troyer Wendel          ZELE  10.10   02  
 6 647 De Lathauwer Andreas      VS    10.56   03  
 7 2331 Dewispelaere Thomas       ACME  11.49   01  
 8 1638 De Braekeler  Senne       ALVA  11.88   03  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames REEKSEN Uur=13:55 
Reeks:1 
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 1 4428 Lasser Elise              VITA  9.19   00  
 2 3733 Vermeire Victoria         HAMM  9.37   00  
 3 5015 Smeulders Sarah           STAX  9.57   99  
 4 3848 Vinck Kimberly            VITA  9.71   99  
 5 3464 Begyn Lena                STAX  9.91   00  
 6 3901 Bevernaegie Lise          EA    10.20   00  
 7 3460 Meessens Maury            KAAG  10.24   00  
 8 3920 Van Campenhout Jente      LEBB  10.60   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames REEKSEN Uur=13:55 
Reeks:2 
 1 4198 Van Petegem Kelly         STAX  9.13   99  
 2 3544 Vannerom Fe               DEIN  9.53   00  
 3 3764 De Keukeleere Susannah    RCG   10.08   00  
 4 4021 Plasschaert Janne         ACW   10.16   00  
 5 3622 Van Puyvelde Anke         AVLO  10.17   00  
 6 3929 Lambrechts Ilke           VS    10.23   99  
 7 4433 Naessens Marie-sophie     VOLH  10.51   99  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames REEKSEN Uur=13:55 
Reeks:3 
 1 3305 Beylemans Joke            ACME  9.08   99  
 2 3884 Decabooter Fien           ASVO  9.63   99  
 3 3557 Van Steenlandt Suzanne    ACW   9.85   99  
 4 3927 Vinck Caitlin             VS    10.24   99  
 5 4085 De Smet Ine               VS    10.34   99  
 6 4559 Vanhoutte Justien         RCG   10.67   99  
 7 3625 Van Mieghem Britt         VS    10.72   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames REEKSEN Uur=13:55 
Reeks:4 
 1 4464 Pauwels Matti             HAMM  9.38   99  
 2 4349 De Baets Evi              RIEM  9.38   99  
 3 4013 De Foer Lotte             ACW   9.41   00  
 4 4819 Temmerman Lena            ACW   10.08   99  
 5 3900 De Maesschalck Margot     EA    10.15   00  
 6 4800 Desante  Vanessa          RCG   10.16   99  
 7 4668 Van Vynckt Leonie         HALE  10.61   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames REEKSEN Uur=13:55 
Reeks:5 
 1 3825 De Winter Freya           VITA  9.20   00  
 2 4356 Cerpentier Femke          VOLH  9.26   00  
 3 3763 Coquyt Justine            RCG   9.39   00  
 4 5271 Vereeck Hanna             KAAG  9.83   00  
 5 3561 De Wolf Amy               ACW   9.87   00  
 6 3456 Van Himste Eva            KAAG  10.08   00  
 7 4988 Van Cutsem Amber          EA    10.96   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 3920 Meese Maarten             ACW   9.10   99  
 2 4340 Declercq Brent            HALE  9.17   00  
 3 4615 De Pauw Thomas            ASVO  9.66   00  
 4 4199 Demuynck Felix            ACW   9.67   00  
 5 5118 Carrette Arne             DEIN  9.89   00  
 6 4026 Pieters Ward              EA    9.99   99  
 7 4090 Stijven Florian           ZELE  10.08   99  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:12 
Reeks:2 
 1 4790 Franssens Lennert         VOLH  8.94   99  
 2 3975 De Smet Tibo              VS    8.99   99  
 3 3908 Grysouille Miguel         DEIN  9.15   00  
 4 3720 Verduyckt Jens            ZELE  9.64   99  
 5 3795 Hens Kobe                 KAAG  9.65   00  
 6 4043 Coppens Gertjan           AVLO  9.75   00  
 7 4037 Van Hecke Stef            AVLO  10.24   00  
 8 4711 Martens Dries             VOLH  10.33   99  
 



 
Wedstrijdnr. 196  Zondag 26 JUNI 2010 

PROVINCIALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN   – G. Bontinckstadion Sint- Niklaas. 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

W.196    Blz. 5� 

60 meter                  Pup Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:12 
Reeks:3 
 1 4132 Cherlet Wout              RCG   9.09   99  
 2 3944 Depoortere Dylan          EA    9.37   99  
 3 4195 Van Haevere Jordy         ACW   9.68   99  
 4 4650 Biebaut Sander            RCG   9.74   00  
 5 3723 Willaert Kevin            ZELE  10.07   99  
 6 4612 Vanheuverbeke Julien      ASVO  10.68   00  
 7 4724 Van Der Cruyssen Simon    ALVA  10.89   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:12 
Reeks:4 
 1 4450 Van De Voorde Zachery     LAT   9.04   00  
 2 3909 Zutterman Kasper          DEIN  9.35   99  
 3 4482 Van Lierde Wannes         RCG   9.50   00  
 4 4198 Demuynck Adriaan          ACW   9.53   99  
 5 3750 Martens Kasper            ASVO  9.63   00  
 6 4562 De Baets Ruben            STAX  10.17   99  
 7 5645 Brants Tomas              STAX  10.24   99  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:12 
Reeks:5 
 1 4116 Desmet Ruben              VS    9.05   00  
 2 3867 Meeremans Matisse         HALE  9.12   99  
 3 4233 Van Wiele Robin           VOLH  9.14   99  
 4 4417 De Braekeler Brecht       ALVA  9.56   00  
 5 3702 Van Malderen Yari         LAT   9.65   99  
 6 3836 Verstappe Bram            STAX  10.01   99  
 7 3835 Van Den Bussche Jolan     STAX  10.30   99  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames REEKSEN Uur=14:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 7470 Dillens Judith            EA    10.79   98  
 2 6518 De Roover Justine         ZELE  11.44   97  
 3 6501 De Clercq Bowen           LAT   11.83   97  
 4 7819 Vanderveken Manon         HAMM  12.06   97  
 5 6802 Van Den Driessche Fien    DEIN  12.07   98  
 6 8080 Collomb Melanie           EA    12.57   97  
 7 6993 De Rijcke Emilia          EA    12.65   98  
 8 6706 Verleysen Jana            EA    13.17   98  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames REEKSEN Uur=14:22 
Reeks:2 
 1 6701 Van Steenlandt Sofie      ACW   10.82   97  
 2 6917 Segers Rebecca            VITA  11.16   97  
 3 6758 Van De Casseye Hanne      VS    11.63   97  
 4 8081 Sablon Charlotte          EA    11.78   97  
 5 7194 Casteels Helinde          VS    11.82   97  
 6 6837 Keppens Deyna             HAMM  11.87   97  
 7 6698 Van Parys Alien           DEIN  12.32   98  
 8 6923 Roels Celine              ACW   13.18   98  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames REEKSEN Uur=14:22 
Reeks:3 
 1 6843 Van Lancker Ina           VS    10.82   98  
 2 6694 Maximus Amber             DEIN  10.92   97  
 3 7259 Heyse Sara                ASVO  11.58   98  
 4 6702 Van Cauter Justine        ACW   11.64   97  
 5 6703 De Vlieger Ilkje          EA    12.03   98  
 6 6804 Van Den Driessche Nele    DEIN  12.57   98  
 7 6712 Van Den Broeck Lise       EA    12.64   98  
 8 7292 Van Damme Dagmar          RCG   12.94   98  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 7704 Depoortere Kevin          EA    10.39   97  
 2 7328 Longeval Alexander        VITA  11.12   97  
 3 6946 Botte Stef                ASVO  11.37   98  
 4 8330 De Keere Seppe            HALE  11.86   98  
 5 7636 Heyninck Roel             ACW   12.02   98  
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 6 7755 Van Damme Matthias        RCG   12.48   98  
 7 7524 Wille Benjamin            ACW   12.65   97  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:29 
Reeks:2 
 1 7074 Ingelaere Brian           DEIN  10.40   97  
 2 7443 De Lathauwer Lennert      VS    11.17   98  
 3 6994 Van Himste Sam            KAAG  11.24   98  
 4 6903 Bolle Jourie              ACME  11.24   97  
 5 7707 Bevernaegie Lars          EA    11.69   98  
 6 7520 Van Der Reysen Bram       ACW   11.87   98  
 7 6928 De Wispelaere Jelle       ZELE  13.00   97  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren REEKSEN Uur=14:29 
Reeks:3 
 1 7596 Dhondt Thomas             VS    11.22   98  
 2 7238 Van Der Kelen Jochen      HAMM  11.46   97  
 3 7233 Stijven Jeroen            ZELE  11.67   97  
 4 7638 De Weirdt Casper          ACW   11.71   97  
 5 7111 De Graef Anton            EA    12.32   97  
 6 6926 Moreels Ruben             ZELE  12.37   98  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames FINALE Uur=15:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 906 De Rycke Britt            ACW   9.54   01  
 2 336 Ingels Marthe             KAAG  9.56   01  
 3 455 Naudts Anke               VOLH  9.58   01  
 4 806 Vanrysselberghe Lara      ASVO  9.81   01  
 5 775 Lison Felien              STAX  9.85   01  
 6 26 Van Hecke Manon           ZELE  10.09   01  
 7 374 Coquyt Maxence            RCG   10.31   02  
 8 4 Claessens Melissa*        ACME  10.48   01  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren FINALE Uur=15:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 497 Segers Daniel             VITA  9.12   01  
 2 276 De Smet Yann              VS    9.17   01  
 3 5 Gilson Piotr              ACME  9.19   01  
 4 2222 Baele Jarne               ACME  9.46   02  
 5 217 De Prycker Pieterjan      ACW   9.54   01  
 6 1164 Evrard Benjamin           ACME  9.59   02  
 7 824 Buffel Simon              RCG   9.61   01  
 8 576 De Merlier Jef            ASVO  9.61   01  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames FINALE Uur=15:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 3305 Beylemans Joke            ACME  8.82   99  
 2 4198 Van Petegem Kelly         STAX  8.97   99  
 3 4428 Lasser Elise              VITA  9.05   00  
 4 4349 De Baets Evi              RIEM  9.13   99  
 5 4356 Cerpentier Femke          VOLH  9.22   00  
 6 4464 Pauwels Matti             HAMM  9.25   99  
 7 3733 Vermeire Victoria         HAMM  9.27   00  
 8 3825 De Winter Freya           VITA  9.31   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren FINALE Uur=15:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 3975 De Smet Tibo              VS    8.69   99  
 2 4790 Franssens Lennert         VOLH  8.77   99  
 3 3920 Meese Maarten             ACW   8.99   99  
 4 4116 Desmet Ruben              VS    9.00   00  
 5 4450 Van De Voorde Zachery     LAT   9.05   00  
 6 4132 Cherlet Wout              RCG   9.11   99  
 7 3867 Meeremans Matisse         HALE  9.13   99  
 8 4233 Van Wiele Robin           VOLH  9.17   99  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames FINALE Uur=15:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 6843 Van Lancker Ina           VS    10.49   98  
 2 7470 Dillens Judith            EA    10.52   98  
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 3 6701 Van Steenlandt Sofie      ACW   10.59   97  
 4 6694 Maximus Amber             DEIN  10.85   97  
 5 6917 Segers Rebecca            VITA  11.23   97  
 6 7259 Heyse Sara                ASVO  11.56   98  
 7 6518 De Roover Justine         ZELE  11.59   97  
 8 6758 Van De Casseye Hanne      VS    11.78   97  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren FINALE Uur=15:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 7704 Depoortere Kevin          EA    10.19   97  
 2 7074 Ingelaere Brian           DEIN  10.21   97  
 3 7328 Longeval Alexander        VITA  10.98   97  
 4 7443 De Lathauwer Lennert      VS    11.07   98  
 5 7596 Dhondt Thomas             VS    11.10   98  
 6 6903 Bolle Jourie              ACME  11.31   97  
 7 6946 Botte Stef                ASVO  11.38   98  
 8 6994 Van Himste Sam            KAAG  11.43   98  
 
600 meter                 Ben Dames FINALE Uur=16:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 13 Van Hooreweder Febe       ACME  2'13.62   01  
 2 457 Cornu Yara                VOLH  2'15.79   01  
 3 1344 De Raeve  Maud            KAAG  2'16.20   02  
 4 510 Roelandt Britt            LEBB  2'18.03   02  
 5 43 De Raeve Maite            KAAG  2'20.10   02  
 6 209 De Mesmaeker Eline        EA    2'20.19   02  
 7 471 De Muer Emma              DEIN  2'20.21   02  
 8 111 De Ruyter Jana            KAAG  2'21.26   02  
 9 1772 Van Mullem Loes           LAT   2'22.36   03  
 10 8 Roels Febe                ACME  2'22.79   02  
 11 208 De Block Veerle           ACW   2'23.77   03  
 12 214 Binst Louise              EA    2'25.61   02  
 13 612 Praet Justine             STAX  2'27.25   02  
 14 198 Van Parys Louise          DEIN  2'34.20   03  
 
600 meter                 Ben Dames FINALE Uur=16:40 
Reeks:2 
 1 456 Thyssen Lisse             VOLH  1'56.63   01  
 2 119 Brants Renee              STAX  2'03.95   01  
 3 4 Claessens Melissa*        ACME  2'05.64   01  
 4 708 Baeke Emma                ACME  2'07.20   01  
 5 811 Hanssens Ilana            ASVO  2'08.31   02  
 6 677 De Roeck Imke             VS    2'08.92   02  
 7 375 De Plu Luna               RCG   2'10.17   01  
 8 919 Caeldries Christine       ACW   2'10.50   01  
 9 26 Van Hecke Manon           ZELE  2'11.14   01  
 10 201 Chioua Lekhli Moena       ACW   2'11.24   01  
 11 881 Sonck Louise              AVLO  2'11.58   01  
 12 764 Heetesonne Siel           HAMM  2'16.60   01  
 13 906 De Rycke Britt            ACW   2'19.87   01  
 
600 meter                 Ben Heren FINALE Uur=16:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 509 Demuynck Victor           ACW   2'04.50   02  
 2 240 Binst Julien              EA    2'07.61   02  
 3 2314 Van De Walle Liam         ACME  2'07.71   01  
 4 796 Verheyden Tom             LAT   2'14.16   02  
 5 2153 Vannerom Boris            DEIN  2'14.32   02  
 6 724 Schokkaert Arnout         VITA  2'15.08   02  
 7 600 Coppieters Kobe           EA    2'15.85   02  
 8 34 Hens Berend               KAAG  2'19.60   02  
 9 220 Vanden Berghe Quinten     DEIN  2'20.15   01  
 10 547 Quintelier Frederique     VOLH  2'20.16   02  
 11 1052 Martens Thijs             VOLH  2'20.52   01  
 12 230 Redant Ruben              EA    2'20.95   01  
 13 233 Peerlinck Seppe           EA    2'22.32   02  
 14 2267 De Troyer Wendel          ZELE  2'25.03   02  
 15 1517 Leemans Bernd             STAX  2'47.78   02  
 16 2331 Dewispelaere Thomas       ACME  2'48.67   01  
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600 meter                 Ben Heren FINALE Uur=16:40 
Reeks:2 
 1 577 De Merlier Raf            ASVO  1'56.46   01  
 2 12 Bafort Joachim            ACME  1'59.28   01  
 3 1164 Evrard Benjamin           ACME  1'59.68   02  
 4 1125 Van De Walle Maarten      DEIN  2'00.87   01  
 5 1706 Van Mullem Wout           LAT   2'01.27   01  
 6 1231 Govaert Arno              ACW   2'01.46   01  
 7 217 De Prycker Pieterjan      ACW   2'01.89   01  
 8 576 De Merlier Jef            ASVO  2'05.87   01  
 9 271 Sertin Dario              VS    2'06.21   01  
 10 212 Colman Mathisse           ACW   2'07.80   02  
 11 1705 Van Kerckhove Arne        LAT   2'13.98   01  
 12 959 Geenens Sten              ASVO  2'15.77   02  
 13 938 Troch Ruben               ASVO  2'17.11   01  
 14 628 Van Campenhout Siebe      LEBB  2'19.32   02  
  2129 Hutsebaut Fiebe           RIEM      NG     02  
 
1000 meter                Pup Dames FINALE Uur=16:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 3903 De Veylder Annelore       EA    3'36.48   99  
 2 3453 Clarysse Jente            KAAG  3'45.23   00  
 3 5127 Strolyte Livija           RIEM  3'47.32   99  
 4 4140 Van Der Gucht Beatrice    ACW   3'53.23   00  
 5 4752 Maenhout Marlies          HALE  3'55.97   00  
 6 4694 Devos Sarah               HALE  4'00.49   00  
 7 4568 Van Petegem Alani         KAAG  4'01.60   00  
 8 3625 Van Mieghem Britt         VS    4'02.12   00  
 9 3558 Meersman Nina             ACW   4'02.45   99  
 10 4988 Van Cutsem Amber          EA    4'05.06   00  
 11 4433 Naessens Marie-sophie     VOLH  4'10.68   99  
 12 3900 De Maesschalck Margot     EA    4'19.27   00  
 
1000 meter                Pup Dames FINALE Uur=16:56 
Reeks:2 
 1 3303 De Kinder Kiana           LAT   3'09.31   99  
 2 4136 Tinck Justine             LAT   3'13.80   99  
 3 4356 Cerpentier Femke          VOLH  3'22.54   00  
 4 3559 Speelman-rooms Femke      ACW   3'23.90   99  
 5 3417 Daelman Nina              LAT   3'26.38   99  
 6 3885 Stevens Nanouk            ACW   3'29.49   00  
 7 4121 De Keyser Emma            RCG   3'29.98   99  
 8 3884 Decabooter Fien           ASVO  3'30.94   99  
 9 3302 Veldeman Louise           LAT   3'35.17   99  
 10 4438 Van Kerckhove Hannah      LAT   3'37.41   99  
 11 3544 Vannerom Fe               DEIN  3'39.42   00  
 12 3454 Trenson Beth              KAAG  3'46.14   00  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren FINALE Uur=17:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 5645 Brants Tomas              STAX  3'29.41   99  
 2 4163 Geirnaert Tristen         DEIN  3'31.75   99  
 3 3750 Martens Kasper            ASVO  3'36.64   00  
 4 3795 Hens Kobe                 KAAG  3'37.67   00  
 5 4306 Vindevogel Louis          VS    3'40.64   99  
 6 4459 De Roeck Zeno             VS    3'42.29   00  
 7 3924 Chioua Lekhli Yasseen     ACW   3'42.39   00  
 8 4028 Timperman Carl            DEIN  3'42.42   99  
 9 3829 Goddeeris Henri           STAX  3'43.60   00  
 10 3943 Van Den Broeck Raf        EA    3'44.17   00  
 11 3932 Van Geert Jonas           EA    3'46.49   99  
 12 3869 Vanhulle Oskar            HALE  3'47.48   00  
 13 3756 Lefebvre Elard            ASVO  3'50.41   00  
 14 3705 Claessens Sven            ACME  3'50.73   00  
 15 4612 Vanheuverbeke Julien      ASVO  3'55.19   00  
 16 3754 Vandermeersch Tom         ASVO  3'56.65   00  
 17 3830 Meirlaen Ben              STAX  4'40.53   00  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren FINALE Uur=17:08 
Reeks:2 
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 1 3919 De Locht Cisse            ACW   3'12.02   99  
 2 4103 Engels Thomas             VS    3'12.59   99  
 3 4340 Declercq Brent            HALE  3'16.65   00  
 4 3935 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn     ACW   3'18.12   00  
 5 4198 Demuynck Adriaan          ACW   3'23.30   99  
 6 3921 Colman Thibeau            ACW   3'24.27   99  
 7 3978 Cornelis Marco            AVLO  3'27.64   99  
 8 3702 Van Malderen Yari         LAT   3'28.65   99  
 9 3902 Ballinckx Berend          DEIN  3'29.36   99  
 10 3975 De Smet Tibo              VS    3'29.58   99  
 11 3920 Meese Maarten             ACW   3'31.17   99  
 12 3977 Cools Maarten             AVLO  3'31.49   99  
 13 3834 De Blander Victor         STAX  3'32.02   99  
 14 4449 Verheyden Ruben           LAT   3'33.95   00  
 15 4140 Van Poucke Dante          RCG   3'34.23   00  
 16 4195 Van Haevere Jordy         ACW   3'36.01   99  
 
1000 meter                Min Dames FINALE Uur=17:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 6522 Van Gaver Lana            ZELE  3'09.68   97  
 2 7135 Hofman Celine             VS    3'11.06   97  
 3 6979 De Vlieger Lize           ACW   3'11.96   98  
 4 7289 De Schaepmeester Jolien   RCG   3'13.53   97  
 5 6545 Eeckhout Ilana            ASVO  3'16.89   97  
 6 6524 Van Cauteren Lore         ZELE  3'19.46   97  
 7 6515 Waegeman Marthe           ZELE  3'19.73   97  
 8 7043 Huyghe Ruth               HAMM  3'25.70   97  
 9 6566 De Bleeckere Kyamo        ASVO  3'25.84   97  
 10 6712 Van Den Broeck Lise       EA    3'27.08   98  
 11 6693 Van Rysseghem Trees       DEIN  3'29.86   98  
 12 6976 Spataru Cassandra         STAX  3'30.20   97  
 13 7404 Vonck Lotte               EA    3'32.54   98  
 14 6919 Curfs Chloe               VITA  3'32.94   97  
 15 7292 Van Damme Dagmar          RCG   3'35.34   98  
 16 7181 Leybaert Birgit           ACW   3'37.17   97  
 17 6698 Van Parys Alien           DEIN  3'43.15   98  
 18 6977 Van Steenberge Laura      STAX  3'49.69   98  
 19 6633 Verdonck Leen             KAAG  3'54.15   98  
 
1000 meter                Min Heren FINALE Uur=17:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 6984 Clarysse Jacob            KAAG  3'06.54   97  
 2 6916 Van Poucke Aaron          ACME  3'12.48   98  
 3 7050 Maenhout Yorich           HALE  3'13.28   98  
 4 7061 De Vrient Ewout           DEIN  3'13.87   97  
 5 8513 Hutsebaut Arne            RIEM  3'14.62   97  
 6 7755 Van Damme Matthias        RCG   3'18.32   98  
 7 7102 Van Nieuwenhove Dries     ACW   3'24.06   98  
 8 6990 Hens Wolf                 KAAG  3'26.39   98  
 9 7419 Peeters Tom               EA    3'26.97   98  
 10 7943 De Greve Maikel           DEIN  3'34.95   97  
 11 7095 Van der Vincken Ian       EA    3'38.30   98  
 12 7637 Vandenbulcke Frederik     ACW   3'39.16   98  
 13 7022 Meirlaen Dieter           STAX  3'42.83   98  
 14 7146 Sertin Jaron              VS    3'52.28   98  
 15 8147 Hartmann Bram             STAX  4'29.22   97  
 
1000 meter                Min Heren FINALE Uur=17:29 
Reeks:2 
 1 6989 Mortier Jennen            KAAG  2'57.29   97  
 2 7834 Faveriau Lorenz           ACG   2'57.32   97  
 3 7087 De Rop Michiel            ACW   3'02.74   98  
 4 7432 De Smet Dries             LEBB  3'05.26   98  
 5 7076 Vandervennet Maarten      DEIN  3'05.92   98  
 6 7281 Owusu Dylan               RCG   3'07.94   97  
 7 7149 Cornelis Timo             AVLO  3'09.13   97  
 8 7155 Dierick Tom               VS    3'12.14   97  
 9 7437 Verloove Lander           VS    3'12.55   98  
 10 7590 Dieleman Stan             LAT   3'14.71   98  
 11 7631 Tinck Gilles              LAT   3'15.86   97  
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 12 6901 Boeykens Arne             LAT   3'17.41   97  
 13 7341 Vercauteren Sander        ACW   3'23.63   98  
  7638 De Weirdt Casper          ACW       NG     97  
 
300 meter                 Min Dames FINALE Uur=17:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 6757 Maudens Hanne             VS    42.50   97  
 2 6694 Maximus Amber             DEIN  43.91   97  
 3 6502 Beylemans Laura           ACME  44.22   97  
 4 6871 Decaestecker Silke        RCG   45.44   97  
 5 7637 De Kinder Sara            LEBB  45.89   97  
 6 6708 Van Limbergen Tiffany     EA    47.08   97  
 
300 meter                 Min Dames FINALE Uur=17:33 
Reeks:2 
 1 7259 Heyse Sara                ASVO  46.75   98  
 2 6703 De Vlieger Ilkje          EA    47.36   98  
 3 7588 Van de Ven Alany          VOLH  47.42   97  
 4 6641 Wolfcarius Theresa        STAX  48.73   98  
 5 6754 De Lange Elisa            ASVO  50.86   98  
 6 6700 Moreels Laura             DEIN  53.28   98  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren FINALE Uur=17:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 7421 Coppieters Kasper         EA    44.62   97  
 2 7428 Aers Arne                 RIEM  44.98   97  
 3 6952 Lefebvre Daan             ASVO  45.32   97  
 4 7094 Pottiez Thibault          EA    47.74   97  
 5 7024 De Waele Jarne            STAX  48.19   97  
 6 8169 Goegebeur Stijn           RIEM  49.03   98  
 
300 meter                 Min Heren FINALE Uur=17:37 
Reeks:2 
 1 7704 Depoortere Kevin          EA    41.52   97  
 2 7617 Deruyver Thomas           ACG   42.01   97  
 3 8223 Van Laethem Matthias      ASVO  42.24   97  
 4 7088 Nicque Marvin             ACW   44.08   98  
 5 7328 Longeval Alexander        VITA  45.24   97  
 6 7285 Van Wambeke Ewaut         RCG   46.60   98 
 
polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=11:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 6899 Tytgat Celestine          DEIN  2.40m   97  
 2 6755 Van Loo Nette             AVLO  2.30m   97  
 3 6560 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     ASVO  2.25m   98  
 4 6756 Rubbrecht Lien            VS    2.10m   97  
 5 6960 Polet Felice              DEIN  2.10m   97  
 6 6750 Jolie Emilie              AVLO  1.90m   97  
 
hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=11:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 8420 Eze Denzel                ACW   1.61m   97  
 2 7209 Bouvijn Lowie             DEIN  1.58m   97  
 3 7109 Jacobs Sven               EA    1.43m   97  
 4 6912 Paepe Lennart             ACME  1.40m   97  
 5 7381 Uvyn Yorick               VOLH  1.35m   97  
 6 7524 Wille Benjamin            ACW   1.30m   97  
 6 7408 Jennen Robrecht           ACW   1.30m   97  
 8 7024 De Waele Jarne            STAX  1.25m   97  
 9 8023 Eggermont Jan             STAX  1.25m   97  
 10 7713 Goubau Gilles             ASVO  1.25m   98  
 11 7021 Lippens Jarne             STAX  1.25m   98  
 12 8460 Van Acker Matthias        AVLO  1.25m   97  
 13 8330 De Keere Seppe            HALE  1.20m   98  
 14 7140 Michels Tom               AVLO  1.20m   97  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=10:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 4198 Van Petegem Kelly         STAX  20.20m   99  
 2 4141 Van Der Gucht Helena      ACW   18.69m   99  



 
Wedstrijdnr. 196  Zondag 26 JUNI 2010 

PROVINCIALE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN   – G. Bontinckstadion Sint- Niklaas. 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

W.196    Blz. 11� 

 3 3569 Vermeir Katrien           EA    17.30m   99  
 4 4709 Van Kemseke Jodie         VOLH  16.39m   99  
 5 3624 Beelaert Annelien         VS    16.33m   00  
 6 3560 Dhooghe Jessica           ACW   12.85m   99  
 7 3465 De Blander Laura          STAX  12.34m   00  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=10:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 3996 Mory Niel                 VS    11.23m   99  
 2 3882 Vanlierde Jorg            DEIN  9.18m   99  
 3 3701 Van Roy Yannick           LAT   9.11m   00  
 4 4937 Vanden Haute Dries        STAX  8.90m   99  
 5 3991 Stroobant Bert            VS    8.58m   99  
 6 4956 Staut Cis                 VOLH  7.73m   99  
 7 5567 Van Den Branden Rian      ZELE  7.45m   00  
 8 3796 Wauters Guillaume         KAAG  7.21m   00  
 9 3899 Van De Velde Niels        DEIN  6.76m   00  
 10 4274 Carton Arno               ASVO  6.41m   99  
 11 3974 De Backer Bryan           AVLO  6.07m   00  
 12 4090 Stijven Florian           ZELE  6.06m   99  
 13 3909 Zutterman Kasper          DEIN  5.94m   99  
 14 4714 Plasschaert Cobe          VOLH  5.64m   00  
 15 4009 Van Herreweghe Mathias    RIEM  5.61m   99  
 16 4042 Stevens Niels             AVLO  5.60m   00  
 
verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=10:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 4757 Hartmann Iris             STAX  4.03m   99  
 2 3735 Keppens Maurie            HAMM  3.97m   99  
 3 3417 Daelman Nina              LAT   3.95m   99  
 4 3553 Thijssen Loeka            ACW   3.95m   99  
 5 3359 Maes Yentl                ASVO  3.74m   99  
 6 3733 Vermeire Victoria         HAMM  3.70m   00  
 7 4349 De Baets Evi              RIEM  3.66m   99  
 8 3693 Buysse Fien               DEIN  3.64m   99  
 9 3768 Owusu Megan               RCG   3.62m   99  
 10 5127 Strolyte Livija           RIEM  3.57m   99  
 11 3464 Begyn Lena                STAX  3.55m   00  
 12 4871 Van Der Borght Lore       RIEM  3.50m   99  
 13 4013 De Foer Lotte             ACW   3.48m   00  
 14 3885 Stevens Nanouk            ACW   3.46m   00  
 15 3557 Van Steenlandt Suzanne    ACW   3.44m   99  
 16 3492 Lambert Leen              HALE  3.27m   99  
 17 3519 Van De Velde Elise        DEIN  3.26m   99  
 18 4819 Temmerman Lena            ACW   3.25m   99  
 19 4287 Van Damme Hannah          RCG   3.24m   99  
 20 4085 De Smet Ine               VS    3.24m   99  
 21 4021 Plasschaert Janne         ACW   3.22m   00  
 22 3929 Lambrechts Ilke           VS    3.17m   99  
 23 3496 Van Renterghem Lisa       HALE  3.07m   00  
 24 4628 Mendonck Noor             AVLO  3.06m   00  
 25 4559 Vanhoutte Justien         RCG   3.05m   99  
 26 3608 Van den Abbeel Jelke      VS    3.02m   00  
 27 4800 Desante  Vanessa          RCG   2.97m   99  
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=10:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 7361 Van De Voorde Oonah       ACW   28.97m   97  
 2 6691 Van Den Abeele Jana       DEIN  25.94m   97  
 3 8100 Bahri Latifa              RCG   24.28m   97  
 4 6778 Bauwens Lore              ACME  22.61m   97  
 5 6692 Timmerman Larissa         DEIN  22.08m   98  
 6 7470 Dillens Judith            EA    21.65m   98  
 7 6709 Pauwels Sofie             EA    21.32m   97  
 8 6949 Van Houte Jana            VOLH  19.45m   98  
 9 7200 De Haes Joni              LEBB  19.42m   97  
 10 7181 Leybaert Birgit           ACW   18.12m   97  
 11 7179 Van Der Gucht Astrid      ACW   17.93m   97  
 12 6642 Samyn Tilde               STAX  17.54m   98  
 13 7488 De Greve Nataly           DEIN  17.38m   97  
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 14 6706 Verleysen Jana            EA    16.53m   98  
 15 7458 De Keulenaer Margo        ACW   15.90m   98  
 16 6923 Roels Celine              ACW   15.89m   98  
 17 7413 Baelen Ruth               HAMM  15.30m   98  
 18 6749 Van Den Abbeel Femke      VS    14.42m   98  
  8080 Collomb Melanie           EA        GP     97  
  7094 Broeckx Laura             GENK      NG     98  
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=11:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 6751 Cools Joke                AVLO  25.00m   97  
 2 7101 Lucas Vie                 ASVO  23.80m   98  
 3 6999 Van Dingenen Eva          LEBB  22.80m   97  
 4 6528 Van Der Jeught Emely      ZELE  19.27m   98  
 5 7341 De Rycke Amber            ACW   18.25m   98  
 6 6949 Van Houte Jana            VOLH  18.03m   98  
 7 6642 Samyn Tilde               STAX  17.57m   98  
 8 7200 De Haes Joni              LEBB  17.48m   97  
 9 7458 De Keulenaer Margo        ACW   17.15m   98  
 10 6759 Vanderstraeten Chloe      VS    16.96m   98  
 11 6836 Vermeire Barbara          HAMM  16.17m   98  
 12 6633 Verdonck Leen             KAAG  11.20m   98  
  6506 Pauwels Jana              ACME      GP     98  
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=11:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 7277 De Wilde Jorik            RCG   44.94m   97  
 2 7025 Temmerman Nils            STAX  35.55m   97  
 3 7094 Pottiez Thibault          EA    35.09m   97  
 4 7285 Van Wambeke Ewaut         RCG   32.44m   98  
 5 7382 Cornet Tom                VOLH  31.44m   97  
 6 7087 De Rop Michiel            ACW   30.71m   98  
 7 7438 Vereecken Sven            VS    30.45m   98  
 8 7822 Van den Bussche Thibau    VOLH  30.00m   98  
 9 7201 Deschuytter Kobe          KAAG  29.05m   97  
 10 7278 Deploey Thorgal           RCG   28.89m   98  
 11 7520 Van Der Reysen Bram       ACW   27.32m   98  
 12 7332 Gabriel Maarten           VITA  25.41m   97  
 13 7155 Dierick Tom               VS    25.37m   97  
 14 7072 Heyse Fabian              DEIN  22.89m   98  
 15 7525 Van Cappellen Pieter-jan  ACW   21.44m   98  
 16 7077 Le Compte Beau            DEIN  17.49m   98  
 17 6998 Decock Jules              KAAG  15.12m   98  
 18 7713 Goubau Gilles             ASVO  14.13m   98  
 
polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=13:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 7074 Ingelaere Brian           DEIN  3.00m   97  
 2 7201 Deschuytter Kobe          KAAG  2.60m   97  
 3 7195 Goossens Robin            AVLO  2.20m   97  
 4 7439 Timmermans Jakob          VS    2.15m   98  
 5 7140 Michels Tom               AVLO  2.05m   97  
 6 7021 Lippens Jarne             STAX  1.70m   98  
 
hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=11:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 7000 Van Den Nest Vicky        LEBB  1.45m   97  
 2 6506 Pauwels Jana              ACME  1.45m   98  
 3 7098 De Waele Nienke           ASVO  1.45m   97  
 4 6708 Van Limbergen Tiffany     EA    1.36m   97  
 5 6979 De Vlieger Lize           ACW   1.36m   98  
 6 6837 Keppens Deyna             HAMM  1.30m   97  
 7 7989 De Wachter Lize           ACW   1.20m   98  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=11:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 4141 Van Der Gucht Helena      ACW   9.08m   99  
 2 3569 Vermeir Katrien           EA    7.50m   99  
 3 3617 Vanderstraeten Phebe      VS    7.36m   99  
 4 4709 Van Kemseke Jodie         VOLH  7.33m   99  
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 5 3305 Beylemans Joke            ACME  6.74m   99  
 6 3624 Beelaert Annelien         VS    5.96m   00  
 7 3857 Burm Antje                VOLH  5.25m   00  
 8 4163 Van Canneyt Hanne         VS    5.24m   99  
 9 3821 Segers  Nathalie          VITA  5.24m   99  
 10 3764 De Keukeleere Susannah    RCG   5.14m   00  
 11 3519 Van De Velde Elise        DEIN  5.09m   99  
 12 4354 De Pauw Giske             VOLH  4.91m   99  
 13 3560 Dhooghe Jessica           ACW   4.79m   99  
 14 4628 Mendonck Noor             AVLO  4.63m   00  
 
verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=12:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 3717 Van Praet Ward            ZELE  4.41m   99  
 2 4132 Cherlet Wout              RCG   4.24m   99  
 3 3935 Van Nieuwenhove Stijn     ACW   4.23m   00  
 4 3994 Van Puyvelde Ben          AVLO  4.20m   99  
 5 4233 Van Wiele Robin           VOLH  3.95m   99  
 6 4116 Desmet Ruben              VS    3.90m   00  
 7 4482 Van Lierde Wannes         RCG   3.89m   00  
 8 3921 Colman Thibeau            ACW   3.88m   99  
 9 4199 Demuynck Felix            ACW   3.85m   00  
 10 5083 Baert Warre               LAT   3.85m   00  
 11 3723 Willaert Kevin            ZELE  3.83m   99  
 12 4380 Van Der Cammen Robbe      VITA  3.77m   00  
 13 5118 Carrette Arne             DEIN  3.56m   00  
 14 3990 Daneel Wannes             AVLO  3.53m   99  
 15 4711 Martens Dries             VOLH  3.51m   99  
 16 4043 Coppens Gertjan           AVLO  3.48m   00  
 17 4449 Verheyden Ruben           LAT   3.45m   00  
 18 4615 De Pauw Thomas            ASVO  3.43m   00  
 19 4417 De Braekeler Brecht       ALVA  3.37m   00  
 20 3833 Baeke Simon               STAX  3.22m   99  
 21 4009 Van Herreweghe Mathias    RIEM  3.09m   99  
 22 3923 Roels Maarten             ACW   2.80m   00  
 23 3831 Vande Putte Robin         STAX  2.33m   00  
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=12:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 7086 Van Haute Elias           ACW   30.11m   97  
 2 8544 Van Den Branden Robin     ZELE  28.84m   97  
 3 7009 Ligneel Florian           ZA    28.17m   98  
 4 7382 Cornet Tom                VOLH  27.89m   97  
 5 7025 Temmerman Nils            STAX  27.47m   97  
 6 7278 Deploey Thorgal           RCG   25.54m   98  
 7 7149 Cornelis Timo             AVLO  24.65m   97  
 8 7238 Van Der Kelen Jochen      HAMM  24.49m   97  
 9 7091 Dhooghe Sergio            ACW   23.96m   98  
 10 8015 Vandenhaute Ward          STAX  22.57m   97  
 11 7019 Verdonck Gert             KAAG  20.94m   97  
 12 7023 Steyaert Maarten          STAX  20.70m   98  
 13 7105 Redant Pieter             EA    20.49m   97  
 14 7144 De Backer Brandon         AVLO  19.73m   97  
 15 7221 Dumon Reindert            KAAG  19.35m   98  
 16 7341 Vercauteren Sander        ACW   18.66m   98  
 17 8460 Van Acker Matthias        AVLO  18.00m   97  
 18 7082 Duchatelet Thomas         DEIN  17.42m   98  
 19 7376 Van Roeyen Cobe           VOLH  16.69m   97  
 20 6998 Decock Jules              KAAG  13.10m   98  
 21 7525 Van Cappellen Pieter-jan  ACW   12.72m   98  
 22 7077 Le Compte Beau            DEIN  12.47m   98  
  7194 Van Assche Sander         AVLO      GP     98  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=13:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 3996 Mory Niel                 VS    31.04m   99  
 2 3918 Cautaerts Justin          DEIN  22.15m   99  
 3 4940 Van Kerckhove Aster       LEBB  22.07m   99  
 4 3907 Ingelaere Jarni           DEIN  21.90m   00  
 5 3701 Van Roy Yannick           LAT   20.74m   00  
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 6 3725 De Wispelaere Thijs       ZELE  18.82m   99  
 7 3867 Meeremans Matisse         HALE  18.76m   99  
 8 3899 Van De Velde Niels        DEIN  18.26m   00  
 9 3720 Verduyckt Jens            ZELE  17.63m   99  
 10 4562 De Baets Ruben            STAX  17.41m   99  
 11 5017 De Kinder Wout            LEBB  16.87m   99  
 12 3912 Sap Arthur                DEIN  16.34m   99  
 13 4274 Carton Arno               ASVO  15.92m   99  
 14 4702 Baruffa Arne              VITA  15.76m   00  
 15 3834 De Blander Victor         STAX  15.10m   99  
 16 3835 Van Den Bussche Jolan     STAX  14.40m   99  
 17 3832 Wolfcarius Edward         STAX  13.82m   00  
 18 3796 Wauters Guillaume         KAAG  13.39m   00  
 19 3831 Vande Putte Robin         STAX  12.62m   00  
 20 3833 Baeke Simon               STAX  12.49m   99  
 21 3974 De Backer Bryan           AVLO  10.85m   00  
 22 4042 Stevens Niels             AVLO  10.69m   00  
 23 3801 De Cock Jeff              KAAG  10.46m   00  
 
hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 881 Sonck Louise              AVLO  24.56m   01  
 2 119 Brants Renee              STAX  22.21m   01  
 3 1738 Fertache Rana             ACW   21.86m   01  
 4 336 Ingels Marthe             KAAG  20.80m   01  
 5 454 Van Puyvelde Jana         VOLH  18.31m   01  
 6 611 De Lille Marie            STAX  16.14m   02  
 7 201 Chioua Lekhli Moena       ACW   15.52m   01  
 8 927 Schockaert Lara           ALVA  12.54m   02  
 9 1857 Vinck Yana                VITA  7.11m   03  
 
hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=14:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 1572 Hoste Thiemen             RIEM  1.24m   01  
 2 639 Pieters Reinout           VS    1.17m   01  
 3 546 Van Hooste Matthijs       VOLH  1.11m   01  
 4 637 Vinck Colin               VS    1.00m   02  
 5 2129 Hutsebaut Fiebe           RIEM  0.95m   02  
 6 340 Coppens Pieter            AVLO  0.90m   02  
 6 600 Coppieters Kobe           EA    0.90m   02  
 
verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=14:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 7088 Nicque Marvin             ACW   5.25m   98  
 2 8420 Eze Denzel                ACW   5.03m   97  
 3 7868 Capiau Tobias             VS    4.98m   97  
 4 7223 Van Heesvelde Dries       KAAG  4.91m   97  
 5 7282 Rahoens Creo              RCG   4.63m   98  
 6 7158 Lauwaert Laurens          VS    4.56m   98  
 7 7428 Aers Arne                 RIEM  4.43m   97  
 8 7421 Coppieters Kasper         EA    4.39m   97  
 9 7409 Van Lomberghen Lars       ACW   4.28m   98  
 10 6986 De Ruyter Bavo            KAAG  4.24m   98  
 11 7102 Van Nieuwenhove Dries     ACW   4.21m   98  
 12 7439 Timmermans Jakob          VS    4.15m   98  
 13 8513 Hutsebaut Arne            RIEM  4.15m   97  
 14 7050 Maenhout Yorich           HALE  4.08m   98  
 15 7422 Wailly Hendrik            EA    4.08m   97  
 16 7286 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       RCG   4.07m   98  
 17 8411 De Dyn Jonas              HAMM  4.06m   98  
 18 7443 De Lathauwer Lennert      VS    4.01m   98  
 19 7222 Benschop Edward           KAAG  3.97m   98  
 20 7164 Van Puyvelde Stef         AVLO  3.91m   98  
 21 7660 Tas Frederik              LEBB  3.89m   98  
 22 7636 Heyninck Roel             ACW   3.87m   98  
 23 8265 Govaert Lennert           ACW   3.80m   97  
 24 7022 Meirlaen Dieter           STAX  3.49m   98  
 25 7095 Van der Vincken Ian       EA    3.49m   98  
 26 6926 Moreels Ruben             ZELE  3.46m   98  
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=14:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 6751 Cools Joke                AVLO  11.19m   97  
 2 7101 Lucas Vie                 ASVO  10.27m   98  
 3 6778 Bauwens Lore              ACME  10.21m   97  
 4 6528 Van Der Jeught Emely      ZELE  9.44m   98  
 5 6870 Cambier Celien            RCG   9.29m   97  
 6 8100 Bahri Latifa              RCG   9.25m   97  
 7 6692 Timmerman Larissa         DEIN  9.24m   98  
 8 6504 Huys Marianne             ACME  9.06m   97  
 9 6691 Van Den Abeele Jana       DEIN  8.92m   97  
 10 6759 Vanderstraeten Chloe      VS    8.25m   98  
 11 6999 Van Dingenen Eva          LEBB  7.88m   97  
 12 6836 Vermeire Barbara          HAMM  7.74m   98  
 13 6546 Gheerolfs Eline           ASVO  7.62m   97  
 14 7341 De Rycke Amber            ACW   7.48m   98  
 15 7138 Vandemaele Emma           VS    7.11m   98  
 16 6977 Van Steenberge Laura      STAX  6.72m   98  
 17 6639 Cornelis Jacintha         KAAG  6.61m   98  
 18 6632 Van Haelter Hanne         KAAG  5.73m   97  
  7819 Vanderveken Manon         HAMM      GP     97  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=15:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 3553 Thijssen Loeka            ACW   32.61m   99  
 2 3567 Van Limbergen Kelly       EA    30.56m   99  
 3 3465 De Blander Laura          STAX  27.65m   00  
 4 4037 Van Brussel Lies          HAMM  27.58m   00  
 5 4752 Maenhout Marlies          HALE  25.66m   00  
 6 3454 Trenson Beth              KAAG  25.00m   00  
 7 3617 Vanderstraeten Phebe      VS    24.75m   99  
 8 3775 Verstraete Fleur          RCG   22.52m   00  
 9 3559 Speelman-rooms Femke      ACW   22.48m   99  
 10 3359 Maes Yentl                ASVO  22.05m   99  
 11 4668 Van Vynckt Leonie         HALE  20.22m   00  
 12 3857 Burm Antje                VOLH  19.19m   00  
 13 3608 Van den Abbeel Jelke      VS    17.41m   00  
 14 3622 Van Puyvelde Anke         AVLO  16.48m   00  
 15 3558 Meersman Nina             ACW   16.05m   99  
 16 3561 De Wolf Amy               ACW   13.21m   00  
 17 3920 Van Campenhout Jente      LEBB  12.64m   00  
 18 4694 Devos Sarah               HALE  12.04m   00  
 19 3319 Roels Hanne               ACME  11.85m   00  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=15:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 4937 Vanden Haute Dries        STAX  1.30m   99  
 2 4028 Timperman Carl            DEIN  1.30m   99  
 3 3930 Wynant Maarten            EA    1.30m   99  
 3 3717 Van Praet Ward            ZELE  1.30m   99  
 5 4176 Lagast Karel              KAAG  1.20m   00  
 6 4956 Staut Cis                 VOLH  1.15m   99  
 6 4140 Van Poucke Dante          RCG   1.15m   00  
 6 4714 Plasschaert Cobe          VOLH  1.15m   00  
 9 4410 De Waele Seppe            ASVO  1.15m   99  
 10 3725 De Wispelaere Thijs       ZELE  1.10m   99  
 11 4305 Samoise Lennert           STAX  1.10m   99  
 12 3836 Verstappe Bram            STAX  1.10m   99  
  3752 Vandriessche Jonas        ASVO      GP     00  
  3908 Grysouille Miguel         DEIN      GP     00  
 
verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 456 Thyssen Lisse             VOLH  3.68m   01  
 2 464 Stuer Lotte               VOLH  3.54m   01  
 3 764 Heetesonne Siel           HAMM  3.52m   01  
 4 919 Caeldries Christine       ACW   3.47m   01  
 5 775 Lison Felien              STAX  3.39m   01  
 6 374 Coquyt Maxence            RCG   3.27m   02  
 7 375 De Plu Luna               RCG   3.21m   01  
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 8 811 Hanssens Ilana            ASVO  3.14m   02  
 9 208 De Block Veerle           ACW   3.06m   03  
 10 612 Praet Justine             STAX  3.03m   02  
 11 677 De Roeck Imke             VS    3.00m   02  
 12 214 Binst Louise              EA    2.87m   02  
 13 111 De Ruyter Jana            KAAG  2.86m   02  
 14 35 Van Petegem Rania         KAAG  2.58m   02  
 15 198 Van Parys Louise          DEIN  2.46m   03  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=15:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 1572 Hoste Thiemen             RIEM  10.19m   01  
 2 1306 Velleman Tom              VITA  9.89m   01  
 3 1053 Cerpentier Sam            VOLH  8.45m   01  
 4 240 Binst Julien              EA    8.38m   02  
 5 348 Sprangers Liam            KAAG  7.43m   01  
 6 546 Van Hooste Matthijs       VOLH  7.30m   01  
 7 2221 Baele Jens                ACME  7.07m   01  
 8 635 Samoise Lander            STAX  7.04m   02  
 9 647 De Lathauwer Andreas      VS    6.60m   03  
 10 438 Lampo Thor                RCG   6.53m   01  
 11 293 Cauwels Stef              RIEM  6.28m   02  
 12 137 Verstappe  Wouter         STAX  6.18m   01  
 13 552 Van Houts Jarne           VOLH  6.17m   02  
 14 938 Troch Ruben               ASVO  5.99m   01  
 15 628 Van Campenhout Siebe      LEBB  5.98m   02  
 16 805 Dhondt Alex               VS    5.91m   02  
 17 1052 Martens Thijs             VOLH  5.81m   01  
 18 1638 De Braekeler  Senne       ALVA  4.42m   03  
 19 61 Janssens Tibo             KAAG  3.97m   02  
 20 2181 Cornu Yorben              VOLH  3.38m   03  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=16:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 4940 Van Kerckhove Aster       LEBB  39.59m   99  
 2 3882 Vanlierde Jorg            DEIN  39.36m   99  
 3 3912 Sap Arthur                DEIN  36.50m   99  
 4 4292 Coppieters Evert          EA    35.56m   99  
 5 5017 De Kinder Wout            LEBB  34.24m   99  
 6 4176 Lagast Karel              KAAG  33.15m   00  
 7 3977 Cools Maarten             AVLO  32.86m   99  
 8 4459 De Roeck Zeno             VS    32.58m   00  
 9 4702 Baruffa Arne              VITA  31.90m   00  
 10 3756 Lefebvre Elard            ASVO  30.78m   00  
 11 3932 Van Geert Jonas           EA    28.86m   99  
 12 3869 Vanhulle Oskar            HALE  28.54m   00  
 13 3829 Goddeeris Henri           STAX  28.42m   00  
 14 4305 Samoise Lennert           STAX  27.45m   99  
 15 4037 Van Hecke Stef            AVLO  26.14m   00  
 16 4026 Pieters Ward              EA    24.58m   99  
 17 3943 Van Den Broeck Raf        EA    24.20m   00  
 18 4724 Van Der Cruyssen Simon    ALVA  23.02m   00  
 19 3830 Meirlaen Ben              STAX  19.14m   00  
 
hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=16:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 806 Vanrysselberghe Lara      ASVO  1.08m   01  
 2 454 Van Puyvelde Jana         VOLH  1.05m   01  
 3 464 Stuer Lotte               VOLH  0.95m   01  
 4 611 De Lille Marie            STAX  0.95m   02  
 5 1738 Fertache Rana             ACW   0.90m   01  
 6 413 Lagast Ester              KAAG  0.90m   02  
 
verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=16:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 6757 Maudens Hanne             VS    5.27m   97  
 2 6870 Cambier Celien            RCG   4.60m   97  
 3 6871 Decaestecker Silke        RCG   4.54m   97  
 4 7588 Van de Ven Alany          VOLH  4.45m   97  
 5 6966 Sprangers Fien            DEIN  4.43m   98  
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 6 6808 Van Steenbrugge Ellen     DEIN  4.30m   97  
 7 7637 De Kinder Sara            LEBB  4.22m   97  
 8 7138 Vandemaele Emma           VS    4.11m   98  
 9 6702 Van Cauter Justine        ACW   4.07m   97  
 10 7413 Baelen Ruth               HAMM  4.06m   98  
 11 7134 De Roeck Maya             VS    4.02m   98  
 12 6749 Van Den Abbeel Femke      VS    3.98m   98  
 13 6560 De Schanfeleire Kimsy     ASVO  3.94m   98  
 14 7564 De Cauwer Johanna         ACW   3.89m   97  
 15 6802 Van Den Driessche Fien    DEIN  3.78m   98  
 16 8081 Sablon Charlotte          EA    3.73m   97  
 17 6993 De Rijcke Emilia          EA    3.69m   98  
 18 6709 Pauwels Sofie             EA    3.67m   97  
 19 6754 De Lange Elisa            ASVO  3.64m   98  
 20 6804 Van Den Driessche Nele    DEIN  3.62m   98  
 21 6750 Jolie Emilie              AVLO  3.24m   97  
 22 6546 Gheerolfs Eline           ASVO  3.07m   97  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=16:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 7277 De Wilde Jorik            RCG   11.28m   97  
 2 7086 Van Haute Elias           ACW   11.07m   97  
 3 8223 Van Laethem Matthias      ASVO  9.35m   97  
 4 7009 Ligneel Florian           ZA    9.22m   98  
 5 7707 Bevernaegie Lars          EA    8.92m   98  
 6 7438 Vereecken Sven            VS    8.12m   98  
 7 8015 Vandenhaute Ward          STAX  7.98m   97  
 8 7019 Verdonck Gert             KAAG  7.93m   97  
 9 7409 Van Lomberghen Lars       ACW   7.74m   98  
 10 6903 Bolle Jourie              ACME  7.69m   97  
 11 8147 Hartmann Bram             STAX  7.65m   97  
 12 7023 Steyaert Maarten          STAX  7.62m   98  
 13 7072 Heyse Fabian              DEIN  7.51m   98  
 14 6986 De Ruyter Bavo            KAAG  7.28m   98  
 15 6952 Lefebvre Daan             ASVO  7.12m   97  
 16 7436 Samoise Louis             STAX  7.02m   97  
 17 7091 Dhooghe Sergio            ACW   6.91m   98  
 18 7437 Verloove Lander           VS    6.58m   98  
 19 7105 Redant Pieter             EA    6.53m   97  
 20 7146 Sertin Jaron              VS    5.30m   98  
 
hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=17:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 1306 Velleman Tom              VITA  36.51m   01  
 2 334 Van Britsom Michiel       AVLO  32.90m   01  
 3 53 De Schanfeleire Kjell     ASVO  30.31m   02  
 4 639 Pieters Reinout           VS    29.03m   01  
 5 1053 Cerpentier Sam            VOLH  28.32m   01  
 6 577 De Merlier Raf            ASVO  27.81m   01  
 7 269 Ros Xander                AVLO  24.03m   02  
 8 444 Cherlet Joost             RCG   23.85m   01  
 9 637 Vinck Colin               VS    23.53m   02  
 10 635 Samoise Lander            STAX  20.42m   02  
 11 20 Verduyckt Jonas           ZELE  19.02m   02  
 12 271 Sertin Dario              VS    18.75m   01  
 13 133 Steyaert  Stijn           STAX  13.68m   03  
 14 1915 De Decker Robbe           ACW   12.52m   02  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=17:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 3567 Van Limbergen Kelly       EA    <<<<<   99  
 2 3640 Goossens Zita             AVLO  <<<<<   00  
 3 3547 Dhont Hanne               DEIN  1.23m   99  
 4 3303 De Kinder Kiana           LAT   1.23m   99  
 5 3825 De Winter Freya           VITA  1.20m   00  
 6 3768 Owusu Megan               RCG   1.15m   99  
 7 4037 Van Brussel Lies          HAMM  1.15m   00  
 8 4121 De Keyser Emma            RCG   1.15m   99  
 9 3775 Verstraete Fleur          RCG   1.15m   00  
 10 3380 Goossens Febe             ASVO  1.15m   00  
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 11 3492 Lambert Leen              HALE  1.10m   99  
 12 3735 Keppens Maurie            HAMM  1.10m   99  
 13 3927 Vinck Caitlin             VS    1.10m   99  
 
verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=17:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 497 Segers Daniel             VITA  4.06m   01  
 2 5 Gilson Piotr              ACME  3.72m   01  
 3 1231 Govaert Arno              ACW   3.56m   01  
 4 334 Van Britsom Michiel       AVLO  3.56m   01  
 5 276 De Smet Yann              VS    3.54m   01  
 6 1125 Van De Walle Maarten      DEIN  3.47m   01  
 7 1914 De Decker Sam             ACW   3.42m   01  
 8 296 Van Herreweghe Thomas     RIEM  3.36m   02  
 9 212 Colman Mathisse           ACW   3.34m   02  
 10 824 Buffel Simon              RCG   3.13m   01  
 11 509 Demuynck Victor           ACW   3.13m   02  
 12 2222 Baele Jarne               ACME  3.11m   02  
 13 438 Lampo Thor                RCG   3.08m   01  
 14 552 Van Houts Jarne           VOLH  3.06m   02  
 15 293 Cauwels Stef              RIEM  3.04m   02  
 16 1516 De Cock Cedric            ACW   3.04m   02  
 17 547 Quintelier Frederique     VOLH  3.00m   02  
 18 724 Schokkaert Arnout         VITA  2.96m   02  
 19 1915 De Decker Robbe           ACW   2.91m   02  
 20 796 Verheyden Tom             LAT   2.89m   02  
 21 241 Van Den Broeck Bert       EA    2.81m   03  
 22 20 Verduyckt Jonas           ZELE  2.77m   02  
 23 220 Vanden Berghe Quinten     DEIN  2.75m   01  
 24 34 Hens Berend               KAAG  2.69m   02  
 25 230 Redant Ruben              EA    2.48m   01  
 26 61 Janssens Tibo             KAAG  2.46m   02  
  519 Desmidt Aiden-quinn       ACW       NG     02  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=17:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 413 Lagast Ester              KAAG  7.15m   02  
 2 455 Naudts Anke               VOLH  6.53m   01  
 3 35 Van Petegem Rania         KAAG  5.67m   02  
 4 975 Vonck Marte               EA    4.28m   01  
  
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

           

             

             
           

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

             

              


